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NATURAL RESOURCES 
(O&G, MINING, FORESTRY AND POWER) – CONTRACTORS
Application for Insurance
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This program targets small to medium sized contractors working in the natural resource sector in Canada, which includes: oil & gas, mining, forestry, and power generation.
Contractors can purchase Commercial General Liability (CGL) stand alone, and add on optional E&O, property coverage, contractors equipment coverage, and cyber coverage.

Instead of completing this application form, consider trying JET, our self-serve platform.
JET is the quickest path to quotes and policy issuance.  A modern way FORWARD.

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY ‐ Please review this application in detail for accuracy.  If there are any misrepresentations or omissions in the application, any insurance quote is deemed to be void, and any subsequent insurance policy will be rendered null and void from inception. 

	APPLICANT INFORMATION

	
	

	Applicant’s email address:
(Required for e-signatures)
	  
	
	

	Applicant name (legal name/s):
	  
	
	

	Risk location address:
(incl. city, province, postal code)
	  
	
	

	RISK INFORMATION

	LOSS HISTORY

	Has the Applicant had any claims in the last five years? 
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	If yes, provide the following details for each claim (date of claim, nature of claim, loss/expense paid, is the claim file closed, have all damages been repaired, and describe the loss control measures):

	
	  
	
	  
	
	  
	PRIOR INSURANCE

	Is the Applicant(s) a CURRENT Forward policyholder?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	Is the Applicant(s) a PREVIOUS (and no longer) Forward policyholder?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	Does the Applicant currently carry Commercial General Liability coverage?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	Insurer:
	  
	
	

	Premium:
	$   

	
	

	Policy No:
	  
	Does the Applicant currently carry Errors & Omissions Liability insurance?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	Name of Insurer:
	  
	
	

	Premium:
	$   

	
	

	Policy No:
	  
	Are there MULTIPLE Retroactive Dates and/or Limits on the current policy? (If the current policy has only ONE Retroactive Date and Limit, select NO).
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	If yes, enter the various retroactive dates and respective limits in the order of OLDEST limit/date to current:

	
	  
	
	  
	
	  
	If no:

	Retroactive Date on current in-force policy:
	  
	
	

	Limit on current in-force policy:
	$   

	Has the Applicant(s) had continuous professional liability coverage since the retroactive date indicated in this application?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	Is the Applicant aware of any circumstance which could possibly give rise to a claim in the future?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	If yes, describe the circumstances which may give rise to a claim in the future:

	
	  
	Has the Applicant ever had insurance cancelled, declined or refused?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	If yes, reason for decline/refusal/cancellation:

	
	  
	Has the Applicant ever been subject to disciplinary proceedings for professional misconduct by a regulatory body, association, or statutory regulation board?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	If yes, describe in detail the circumstances of the disciplinary proceedings including date(s) and outcomes:

	
	  
	
	

	What year was the Applicant(s) business established?
	  
	
	

	What year did the Applicant begin their experience providing the services/operations herein (or related/similar services/operations)? (YYYY)
	  
	Does the Applicant have any operations or locations outside of Canada?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	Total Number of Employees:
	  



	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS/SERVICES PROVIDED
	

	☐ CONTRACTOR - Conducting hands-on work, or directly supervises hands-on work.

	Does the Applicant provide Professional Services in exchange for a separate professional services fee (requiring Errors & Omissions coverage)?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	If yes,
	

	Professional Services (requiring Errors & Omissions coverage) - what is the percentage of total annual revenue relating to these separate professional services fees (requiring Errors & Omissions coverage) (%)?
	   %

	DESCRIBE THE APPLICANT’S BUSINESS OPERATIONS/SERVICES

	Operations:
	Applicant(s)’ gross annual fees/gross revenue each service:

	  	$   

	  	$   

	  	$   

	  	$   

	  	$   

	CONTRACT INFO

	Does the Applicant utilize sub-contractors / sub-consultants?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	If yes, 

	Does the Applicant obtain proof of insurance from all sub-contractors / sub-consultants?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	Does the Applicant request to be added as Additional Insured to the Commercial General Liability policies of all sub-contractors /sub-consultants?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	Does the Applicant assume liability under any hold harmless agreements that is in excess of the charges for the Applicants services?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	If yes, provide a detailed explanation of the circumstances under which the Applicant assumes liability for more than the value of the fees charged by the Applicant:
	

	
	  
	
	  



	BREAKDOWN OF REVENUE BY INDUSTRY

	OIL & GAS - Applicant(s) work in Oil & Gas:
	  %

	

	MINING - Applicant(s) work in Mining:
	  %

	
	

	FORESTRY - Applicant(s) work in Forestry:
	  %

	
	

	POWER - Applicant(s) work in Power Generation:
	  %

	
	

	CONSTRUCTION - Applicant(s) work involved in general construction industry outside of the natural resource section:
	  %

	
	

	OTHER - Applicant(s) work in industries other than the natural resource sector or general construction industry:
	  %


	OTHER SECTOR - DETAILS

	Describe the exact nature of the work that the Applicant does outside of the natural resource sector (examples of contracts and clients they might work for):

	  
	  
	SPECIALTY WORK

	OFF-SHORE OIL RIGS - Does the Applicant provide any services ( manual work or consulting ) specifically related to off-shore oil rigs?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	If yes, describe the Applicant’s services that relate to off-shore oil rigs:
	

	
	  
	
	  
	
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	TAILINGS - Does the Applicant provide any services (manual work or consulting) specifically related to the construction, maintenance, or monitoring of Tailings?
	

	If yes, describe the Applicant’s services that relate to Tailings:
	  
	
	  
	
	  
	THERMAL COAL - Does the Applicant provide any services (manual work or consulting) specifically related to thermal coal?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	If yes, describe the Applicant’s services that relate to thermal coal:
	

	
	  
	
	  
	
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	EXPLOSIVES - Does the Applicant provide any services (manual work or consulting) specifically related to the use of explosives?
	

	If yes, describe the Applicant’s operations/services that involve the use of explosives:
	  
	
	  
	
	  
	
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	AIRPORT - Does the Applicant have any operations involving airport property?
	

	If yes, please describe in detail the exact nature of the work that the Applicant does in this area (including some examples of contracts and clients they would work for):
	  
	
	  
	
	  
	
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	RAILROADS - Does the Applicant have any operations involving railroads?
	

	If yes, please describe in detail the exact nature of the work that the Applicant does in this area (including some examples of contracts and clients they would work for):
	  
	
	  
	
	  
	
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	NUCLEAR OR RADIOACTIVE - Does the Applicant have any operations involving nuclear applications, or any radioactive materials?
	

	If yes, please describe in detail the exact nature of the work that the Applicant does in this area (including some examples of contracts and clients they would work for):
	  
	
	  
	
	  
	
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	SAWMILLS - Does the Applicant(s) provide any services (work or consulting) specifically inside a sawmill or wood processing plant?
	

	If yes, describe all operations involving sawmills or wood processing plants in detail:
	  
	
	  
	
	


	COVERAGES

	Commercial General Liability:
	☐ $1,000,000    
	☐ $2,000,000    
	☐ $3,000,000    

	
	☐ $4,000,000    
	☐ $5,000,000    
	

	Tenant's Legal Liability:
	☐ $250,000    
	☐ $500,000    
	☐ $1,000,000    

	
	☐ $2,000,000    
	☐ $5,000,000    
	

	Employment Benefits Liability Extension:
	☐ $1,000,000    
	☐ $2,000,000    
	

	Non-Owned Auto Limit: 
	☐ $1,000,000    
	☐ $2,000,000    
	☐ $5,000,000    

	Optional - Limited Pollution Liability (Sudden & Accidental):
	☐ $1,000,000    
	☐ $2,000,000    
	☐ $3,000,000    

	
	☐ $4,000,000    
	☐ $5,000,000    
	

	Commercial General Liability Deductible:
	☐ $1,000 
	☐ $2,500    
	☐      $5,000     

	Forest and Prairie Fire Fighting Expenses:
(optional)
	☐ $0
	☐ $250,000    
	☐ $500,000    

	Faulty or Improper Workmanship Extension:
(optional)
	☐ $0
	☐ $25,000
	

	
ERRORS & OMISSIONS

	Errors & Omissions:
	☐ $0
	☐ $250,000 / $250,000 (Agg.)

	
	☐ $500,000 / $500,000 (Agg.)
	☐ $1,000,000 / $1,000,000 (Agg.)

	
	☐ $1,000,000 / $2,000,000 (Agg.)
	☐ $2,000,000 / $2,000,000 (Agg.)

	Errors & Omissions Deductible:
	☐ $2,500
	☐ $5,000
	☐ $10,000

	Applicant Attestation: It is hereby understood and agreed that, if the Applicant is aware of any fact, circumstance, or situation, prior to the inception of the proposed insurance, that subsequently results in a claim against the Applicant, coverage for such claim is excluded under the proposed insurance.
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     




	OPTIONAL MISCELLANEOUS ARTICLES FLOATER

	Does the Applicant require Miscellaneous Articles Floater coverage?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No

	If yes,
	

	Miscellaneous Articles Floater:
	$  

	OPTIONAL TOOL FLOATER

	Does the Applicant require Tools Floater coverage?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No

	If yes, 
	

	Tools Floater:
	$  

	OPTIONAL INSTALLATION FLOATER COVERAGE

	Does the Applicant require Installation Floater coverage?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No

	If yes, 
	

	Installation Floater:
	$  

	OPTIONAL CONTRACTOR'S EQUIPMENT

	Does the Applicant require to schedule Contractor's Equipment?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No

	If yes, add details below
	

	Year
	Make/Model
	Type
	Serial #
	Limit

	
	  	  	  	  	$   

	
	  	  	  	  	$   

	
	  	  	  	  	$   

	
	  	  	  	  	$   

	
	  	  	  	  	$   

	
	  	  	  	  	$   




	OPTIONAL RENTED/BORROWED LEASED EQUIPMENT

	Does the Applicant require Rented, Leased & Borrowed Equipment (short term - max 30 day rental equipment) coverage?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No

	If yes, select Rented, Leased & Borrowed Equipment Limit (short term - max 30 day rental equipment):

	☐ $10,000
	☐ $15,000
	☐ $25,000
	☐ $50,000
	☐ $75,000
	☐ $100,000
	☐ $150,000

	
	

	OPTIONAL PROPERTY (ON PREMISES) COVERAGE

	Does the Applicant require property coverage?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	Does the Applicant request COED basis (one combined single limit for Business Personal Property, 
tenants improvements and Stock/Inventory)?                                                                                              ☐ Yes ☐ No

	If yes,
	

	COED - Contents of Every Description (combined single limit of Business Personal Property (including tenants improvements) and Stock/Inventory):
	$   

	If no,
	
	
	

	Business Personal Property (contents, equipment, EDP, tenants improvements) excluding stock/inventory
	$   

	
	
	
	

	Stock / Inventory:
	
	
	$   

	Flood Coverage:
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	Earthquake Coverage:
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	Sewer Backup Coverage:
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	Business Interruption - Extra Expense:
	☐ $10,000  
	☐    $25,000
	☐ $50,000
	☐  $100,000     

	Business Interruption - ALS (Profits - 12 months):
	$   

	
OPTIONAL CRIME
	

	Comprehensive Dishonesty, Destruction, Disappearance and Forgery:
	☐ $0
	☐    $10,000

	
	☐ $25,000  
	☐    $50,000  

	OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT BREAKDOWN COVERAGE

	Does the applicant require Equipment breakdown Coverage?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     




	PLEASE FILL IN BELOW ONLY IF ON-PREMISES PROPERTY COVERAGE SELECTED.

	BUILDING DETAILS
	

	Year Built (YYYY):
	  
	Building Construction:
	☐ Fire Resistive
	☐ Frame
	☐ Non-Combustible

	
	
	☐ Other
	
	

	If Other, please describe: 

	
	  
	
	
	
	

	Age of roof (YYYY):
	     

	HEATING

	Primary Heating Type for building:
   
	☐ Baseboard Electric
	☐ Boiler - In floor 
      Radiant heat
	☐ Boiler - 
     water baseboard

	☐ Combination - Forced Air Furnace 
     with add on Wood burning unit
	☐ Fireplace Inserts
	☐ Forced Air Furnace
	☐ Heat Pump

	☐ Plug-in space heaters 
	☐ Radiant Ceiling
     Heat Panels - Electric
	☐ Stoves 
     (wood heat, pellet)
	☐ Wall Furnace / 
     Wall Heater

	☐ Wood heat appliance
	☐ Building is not 
     heated
	☐ Roof top HVAC system
	

	Year of heating upgrade:
	  
	PLUMBING

	Type of plumbing:   
	☐ Copper, PEX, 
     PVC, ABS
	☐ Polybutylene
	☐ Galvanized Steel

	
	☐ Kitec
	☐ Cast Iron
	☐ Mixed 

	
	☐ Building does not have plumbing
	

	Year of plumbing upgrade:
	  
	ELECTRICAL

	Year of electrical upgrade:
	  
	Electrical type:
	☐ Circuit Breakers
	☐ Fuses
	☐ Mixed 

	Electrical – Amps:
	
	☐ 60    
	☐  80
	☐ 100

	
	
	☐ 200
	☐  400
	☐ Greater than 400

	Wiring Type:
	
	☐ Aluminum
	☐ Copper
	☐ Knob & Tube

	
	
	☐ Mixed
	
	

	
	                          What percentage is aluminum?
	   %

	Has the electrical wiring been inspected and approved by a licensed electrician? 
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	SOLID FUEL HEAT
	

	Does the building have a solid fuel heat device (other than a traditional fireplace)?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	If yes, was the solid fuel heat device professionally installed?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	Is there a passed WETT inspection on file?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	Have modifications been made to the solid fuel heat device?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	The applicant attests that the following risk management is in place in the building:
	

	The solid fuel heat device and chimney are cleaned every year prior to heating season?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	Ashes are disposed of in a metal, lidded container and placed on a non-flammable surface?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	At least 24 inches of clear space will be maintained from the solid fuel heat device to furniture, fuel, or other combustible materials?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	PROTECTION
	

	Centrally monitored alarm:
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	Sprinklered:
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	FLOOD EXPOSURE

	Has the risk ever been evacuated or issued an evacuation order or alert, due to flood?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	Is this risk located in an area that is currently under flood warning?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	WILDFIRE EXPOSURE

	Has the risk ever been evacuated or issued an evacuation order or alert, due to wildfire?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	Is this risk located within 25kms of a current wildfire?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	OPTIONAL COVERAGE - CYBER RISK
	

	For an additional premium you can add on the Forward Cyber Risk form, first-party and third-party coverage, including Funds Transfer Fraud (FTF), and 24 hour emergency incident response toll free line:

	☐ $0
	☐ $25,000    
	☐ $50,000    
	☐ $100,000    




	ISSUANCE INFORMATION

	POLICY TERM INFORMATION
	

	Proposed Effective Date (MM/DD/YYYY):
	  
	MAILING ADDRESS
	

	Applicant Mailing Address:
(incl. city, province, postal code)
	  
	ADDITIONAL INSUREDS
	

	Does the Applicant require any Additional Insureds that are beyond the scope of the Blanket Additional Insureds Endorsement already included in this package?
	☐ Yes  ☐ No     

	If yes, 

	Additional Insured 1

	Name:
	  

	
	

	Address:
	  
	What is the relation between the Applicant and the additional insured entity?

	☐ Customer of Insured 
	☐ Government Body/
     regulator/association
	☐ Joint venture

	☐ Landlord
	☐ Lead Contractor or 
     Project Manager
	☐ Lessor/ Finance Company

	☐ Other
	☐ Subsidiary (100% wholly 
     owned by Applicant)
	☐ Subsidiary (not wholly 
     owned by applicant)

	Additional Insured 2

	Name:
	  
	
	

	Address:
	  
	What is the relation between the Applicant and the additional insured entity?

	☐ Customer of Insured 
	☐ Government Body/
     regulator/association
	☐ Joint venture

	☐ Landlord
	☐ Lead Contractor or 
     Project Manager
	☐ Lessor/ Finance Company

	☐ Other
	☐ Subsidiary (100% wholly 
     owned by Applicant)
	☐ Subsidiary (not wholly 
     owned by applicant)

	Additional Insured 3

	Name:
	  
	
	

	Address:
	  
	What is the relation between the Applicant and the additional insured entity?

	☐ Customer of Insured 
	☐ Government Body/
     regulator/association
	☐ Joint venture

	☐ Landlord
	☐ Lead Contractor or 
     Project Manager
	☐ Lessor/ Finance Company

	☐ Other
	☐ Subsidiary (100% wholly 
     owned by Applicant)
	☐ Subsidiary (not wholly 
     owned by applicant)

	WAIVER OF SUBROGATION
	

	Add any Waiver of Subrogation
	

	WOS 1

	Name:
	  
	
	

	Address:
	  
	What is the relation between the Applicant and the additional insured entity?

	☐ Customer of Insured 
	☐ Government Body/
     regulator/association
	☐ Joint venture

	☐ Landlord
	☐ Lead Contractor or 
     Project Manager
	☐ Lessor/ Finance Company

	☐ Other
	☐ Subsidiary (100% wholly 
     owned by Applicant)
	☐ Subsidiary (not wholly 
     owned by applicant)

	WOS 2

	Name:
	  
	
	

	Address:
	  
	What is the relation between the Applicant and the additional insured entity?

	☐ Customer of Insured 
	☐ Government Body/
     regulator/association
	☐ Joint venture

	☐ Landlord
	☐ Lead Contractor or 
     Project Manager
	☐ Lessor/ Finance Company

	☐ Other
	☐ Subsidiary (100% wholly 
     owned by Applicant)
	☐ Subsidiary (not wholly 
     owned by applicant)




	PLEASE READ BEFORE SIGNING: The Applicant has reviewed this application form and all attachments and acknowledges that all information provided is true. The Applicant understands that any insurance that may be provided is based on the information in this application being true and correct, and any misrepresentation or omission will render any such insurance policy null or void from inception. 

   The Applicant understands that if the insured fails to immediately inform the insurer of material changes to these facts during the term of an insurance policy, the insurance may not be valid. The Applicant understands that they cannot contravene a term of the policy, commit a fraud, or willfully make false statements during a claim investigation. 

   The Applicant confirms that all individuals included in this application have authorized the collection and storage of their personal information. Credit information, claims history and other personal information may be collected, used, and disclosed for the purposes of assessing and underwriting the application for insurance, renewals, evaluating claims, detecting, and preventing fraud.  

   The Applicant hereby consents to the use of electronic communications, electronic records, and electronic signatures. The Applicant understands an electronic signature is legally binding, just as if the Applicant had signed a paper document. 

NOTE: INSURANCE IS NOT IN EFFECT UNTIL SUCH TIME AS FORWARD INSURANCE MANAGERS LTD. HAS ISSUED A BINDER OR INSURANCE POLICY IN WRITING THAT CONFIRMS COVERAGE IS IN PLACE. 

Forward Insurance Managers Ltd. is a managing underwriting agency duly licensed as an intermediary across Canada – and the insurance company at risk shall be duly listed on any quotation, binder or insurance policy.

	Signature of Applicant(s):
	  
	
	

	Date:
	  
	
	

	Brokerage:
	  
	
	

	Broker ID#:
	  
	
	

	Broker Email:
	  
	
	

	Email completed apps to newcommercial@forwardinsurance.ca or for the quickest turnaround, log in to JET.
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